for tool shanks with tolerance h6
item number taper size Ø [mm] A [mm] D2 [mm] D3 [mm] EST
30S.010.070 SK30 10 70 24 32,012 36
30S.012.070 SK30 12 70 24 32,012 41
30S.016.070 SK30 16 70 27 34 44
30S.020.070 SK30 20 70 33 41,012 46
30S.025.070 SK30 25 70 36 44,012 52
Heat shrink chucks SK30 DIN69871 without grooves and notches